IMMANUEL LUTHERAN SCHOOL
CHILDREN OF GRACE PRESCHOOL

School phone: 587-4858

Email: ilschool@hutchtel.net

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

soccer practice 3:30 - 5

Wednesday

Parent Drive Mornin

Thursday
5

soccer game home 4:40

Friday
6

Immanuel 10am

PTF meeting 7pm

volleyball practice 3:30 - 5

Hot Lunch: Yanish/Dragt

10am start
Volleyball practice 3:30 - 5 volleyball practice 3:30 - 5 |Hot Lunch: Tobison
soccer practice 3:30 - 5 soccer game @ Gibbon 4p volleyball tournament
All school sings at volleyball game @ Gaylord Nurse Visit at MVL

15

16

17

18

Parent Drive Day
(no busses)

19

NO SCHOOL

20

NO SCHOOL

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Picture Re-takes
Hot Lunch: volunteers
needed
End of 1st Quarter

28

29

30

Parent/Teacher

31

Conferences (Oct. 30 -

Nov. 1)




